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Art teachers are invited to bring student groups. To 
arrange for a guided tour and/or media demonstration, 
contact Marge Brandeberry (574) 535-7400 or send  
email to margemb@goshen.edu.

• �Gallery Hours: Monday-Friday, 9 a.m.-4:30 p.m.;  
Saturday-Sunday, 2-4 p.m. June - Aug., no weekend hours

• �Gallery directors: Kristina Glick, John Mishler 
• �Web site: www.goshen.edu/art/gallery/hershberger
• �Location: Goshen College Music Center

Sunday, Sept. 28 – Sunday, Nov. 9, 2014
Goshen College Art Faculty
Reception: Saturday, Oct. 4, 5-7 p.m.

Sunday, Nov. 16 – Sunday, Jan. 18, 2015
Peni Acayo and Anne Berry
Reception: Sunday, Nov. 16, 2-3:30 p.m., 
followed by a Topics and Issues lecture
    
Sunday, Jan. 25 – Sunday, March 1, 2015
Eric Yake Kenagy Visiting Artist
Bob Emser: sculptor
Public lecture: Sunday, Jan. 25, 7 p.m. in Reith 
Recital Hall, followed by a reception

Sunday, March 8 – Tuesday, March 24, 2015
Senior Show I
Reception: Sunday, March 8, 2-4 p.m.
    
Sunday, March 29 – Tuesday, April 14, 2015
Senior Show II
Reception: Sunday, March 29, 2-4 p.m.
    
Sunday, April 19 – Sunday, April 26, 2015
Combined Senior Show
Reception: Saturday, April 25, 2-3:30 p.m.

Sunday, May 3 – Tuesday, May 19, 2015
GC Juried Student Exhibition
Reception: Sunday, May 3, 2-3:30 p.m.
Award ceremony and raffle drawing at 2:30 p.m.

Sunday, June 7 – Sunday, Sept. 27, 2015
Dennis Maust 
Reception: Sunday, Sept. 27, 2-3:30 p.m., 
followed by a Topics and Issues lecture
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